T
V 18: The Photoelectric Switch
Series for Functions Appropriate
for Applications
D
A
T
A

3
40
Type key V 18
Type Order no. Page
VTE 18-3F 2340 6 013 422 4
Type Order no. Page Type Order no. Page Type Order no. Page Type Order no. Page
V 18 Alphabetical Register
14 SENSICK
yVL 18yyyy
VL 18-2T 1132 6 022 090 20
VL 18-2T 1162 6 022 092 20
VL 18-2T 1430 6 022 091 20
VL 18-2T 1460 6 022 093 20
VL 18-2T 2132 6 011 376 20
VL 18-2T 2162 6 011 377 20
VL 18-2T 2430 6 011 378 20
VL 18-2T 2460 6 011 379 20
VL 18-3E 3112 6 013 519 6
VL 18-3E 3140 6 013 521 6
VL 18-3E 3212 6 013 537 6
VL 18-3E 3240 6 013 539 6
VL 18-3E 3312 6 013 555 6
VL 18-3E 3340 6 013 557 6
VL 18-3E 3412 6 013 573 6
VL 18-3E 3440 6 013 575 6
VL 18-3E 3612 6 013 591 6
VL 18-3E 3640 6 013 593 6
VL 18-3E 3712 6 013 609 6
VL 18-3E 3740 6 013 611 6
VL 18-3E 3812 6 013 627 6
VL 18-3E 3840 6 013 629 6
VL 18-3E 3912 6 013 645 6
VL 18-3E 3940 6 013 647 6
VL 18-3F 3112 6 013 528 6
VL 18-3F 3140 6 013 530 6
VL 18-3F 3212 6 013 546 6
VL 18-3F 3240 6 013 548 6
VL 18-3F 3312 6 013 564 6
VL 18-3F 3340 6 013 566 6
VL 18-3F 3412 6 013 582 6
VL 18-3F 3440 6 013 584 6
VL 18-3F 3612 6 013 600 6
VL 18-3F 3640 6 013 602 6
VL 18-3F 3712 6 013 618 6
VL 18-3F 3740 6 013 620 6
VL 18-3F 3812 6 013 636 6
VL 18-3F 3840 6 013 638 6
VL 18-3F 3912 6 013 654 6
VL 18-3F 3940 6 013 656 6
VL 18-3N 3112 6 013 516 6
VL 18-3N 3140 6 013 518 6
VL 18-3N 3212 6 013 534 6
VL 18-3N 3240 6 013 536 6
VL 18-3N 3312 6 013 552 6
VL 18-3N 3340 6 013 554 6
VL 18-3N 3412 6 013 570 6
VL 18-3N 3440 6 013 572 6
VL 18-3N 3612 6 013 588 6
VL 18-3N 3640 6 013 590 6
VL 18-3N 3712 6 013 606 6
VL 18-3N 3740 6 013 608 6
VL 18-3N 3812 6 013 624 6
VL 18-3N 3840 6 013 626 6
VL 18-3N 3912 6 013 642 6
VL 18-3N 3940 6 013 644 6
VL 18-3P 3112 6 013 525 6
VL 18-3P 3140 6 013 527 6
VL 18-3P 3212 6 013 543 6
VL 18-3P 3240 6 013 545 6
VL 18-3P 3312 6 013 561 6
VL 18-3P 3340 6 013 563 6
VL 18-3P 3412 6 013 579 6
VL 18-3P 3440 6 013 581 6